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JC/JCD

naturaLED® Bi-Pin JC/JCD Ideal for use in applications 
where a halogen G4 12-Volt capsule and G9 120-Volt are 
used. Illuminate your walkway or accent your landscaping 
with our naturaLED® Low/Line Voltage Bi-Pin. Our Bi-Pin 
series produces white light and can replace your current 
20W halogen G4/G9 capsule. Rated for 25,000 life hours 
and shoudl be used in 12-Volt and 120-Volt fixtures only.

Features & Benefits

Direct-Replacement and Instant On 
Up to 84% energy savings
Uniform and consistent color
Contains no mercury or lead
uL/cUL Listed
Rated 25,000 hours average life
Finish: Frost 

Specifications

DIMMABLE

Input line voltage: 12V / 120V
CRI: 80
Dimmable
Beam Angle: 330°
Operating temperature: -4°F ~ 113°F

Applications

Display Case Lighting
Track Lighting
Accent Lighting
General Lighting
Pendant lighting
Desk light

Shape & Base

325,000
Rated  
Life Hours

Dimmable BEAM
ANGLE

330°

BI-PIN: JC/JCD

Project
Schedule / Date
Notes
Catalog Number

JC/ G4
Volt: 12V

JCD/G9
Volt: 120V
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Downlight CRI90

Ordering Information

Code Description CCT Watt Lumen Volts Base CRI Dim Rated
Hrs

4510

4511

4508

4509

LED2JC/16L/G4/830

LED2JC/16L/G4/850

LED2JCD/18L/G9/830

LED2JCD/18L/G9/850

3000K
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3000K

5000K

2

2

2

2

160
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12V

12V

120V

120V

G4

G4

G9

G9

>80

>80

>80

>80

-

-

Yes

Yes

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

Product Dimension

G4 G9Weight: 0.2oz Weight: 0.3oz
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